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DMC-12
DMC-310
DMC-739
DMC-779
DMC-840
DMC-3045
DMC-3608
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<No Title>

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:

M 21 bmc
E[J 2] bMmc
OOl 21 bmc

18W x 18H
1.07" x 1.14" (15 x 16 stitches)

9 cocoa - vy dk
12 tender green
310 black

@I[] [21 bmc
EAl 21 bmc
DM 21 bMmc

739 tan-ulvylt
779 cocoa - dk
840 beige brown - md

X[ [2] DMC 3045 yellow beige - dk
@[ 2] DMC 3608 plum - vy It



